

# DNZ National Skills Testing 2021

Dunedin

Dunedin

Friday, 25 June 2021 ~ Sunday, 27 June 2021

## Detailed Results



7.0.6.4

### NZ-Age D Platform Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Tuini ALLEN (2010) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.5	36.55	65.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			22.5	49.50	114.55	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	7.5	7.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			19.0	32.30	146.85	
<b>2 Zara ROODT (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	32.25	32.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.5	32.80	65.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	40.70	105.75	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	34.00	139.75	
<b>3 Luka GUTHRIE (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	24.00	57.60	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	84.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.5	7.0			19.5	33.15	117.75	
<b>4 Ngaio RADOVANOVICH (2011) -- Diving Otakou</b>													
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			21.5	25.80	25.80	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	25.90	51.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			18.0	28.80	80.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	4.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	110.25	

### NZ-Age C 3m Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Edvin Joshua MALIWAT (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.0			21.5	30.10	30.10	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5			19.0	28.50	58.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	35.70	94.30	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	38.70	133.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	30.00	163.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	33.25	196.25	
<b>2 Daniel FARRELLY-GRACE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.5			18.5	25.90	25.90	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	26.25	52.15	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	7.0	5.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	34.85	87.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	122.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	149.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.0			18.0	34.20	183.30	
<b>3 Kobe FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	9.0			23.5	35.25	35.25	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.0			7.5	13.50	48.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.5			22.5	31.50	80.25	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	4.5			14.0	26.60	106.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.5			22.5	36.00	142.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	177.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## NZ-Age C 3m Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>4 Jj SCHLAGOWSKI (2009) -- Wellington</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	21.70	47.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	4.5			16.5	29.70	76.90	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	31.50	108.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0			13.0	20.80	129.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	154.85	

## NZ-Age C 3m Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Riley OXENHAM (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	29.40	29.40	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5			23.5	35.25	64.65	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			18.0	30.60	95.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			22.0	44.00	139.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	27.75	167.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5			20.5	43.05	210.05	
<b>2 Lucy NAIR (2008) -- Wellington</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	8.5			23.0	34.50	34.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	6.0	8.0	8.5	6.5			21.5	36.55	71.05	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5			23.5	32.90	103.95	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	7.0	5.0			16.5	29.70	133.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.0			23.0	36.80	170.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	38.95	209.40	
<b>3 Olivia FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	30.80	30.80	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	57.05	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	36.00	93.05	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.0	7.5	6.0	4.5			17.0	30.60	123.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	154.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	195.80	
<b>4 Pip LEE (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	27.30	27.30	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	33.00	60.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			21.0	37.80	98.10	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	27.00	125.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	32.00	157.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			17.0	32.30	189.40	
<b>5 Agata SOLINAS (2008) -- Wellington</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5			22.0	37.40	68.15	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			18.5	25.90	94.05	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	121.05	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.5	30.75	151.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.0	34.20	186.00	
<b>6 Lucia LUXTON (2008) -- Diving Otakou</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.0	8.0	7.0	6.0			20.0	32.00	32.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	35.10	67.10	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	26.60	93.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0			15.5	29.45	123.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	160.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	25.00	185.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## NZ-Age C 3m Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>7 Scarlett ROBB (2008) -- Dive Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	3.5	4.0	5.5	6.0			15.0	21.00	21.00	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	30.75	51.75	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	34.85	86.60	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	36.00	122.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			18.5	27.75	150.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			17.0	32.30	182.65	
<b>8 Saskia POTTER (2009) -- Waikato</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	24.00	24.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	29.40	53.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5			20.0	36.00	89.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	27.90	117.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	4.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	145.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5			18.5	35.15	180.45	
<b>9 Lyvia NILSEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			24.0	36.00	36.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	30.80	66.80	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	30.60	97.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	31.50	128.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	2.5	3.5	4.5	3.5			11.0	17.60	146.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.5	33.25	179.75	
<b>10 Erica PALTRIDGE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			20.5	28.70	28.70	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	56.45	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	81.95	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0			17.5	31.50	113.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	143.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	3.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	31.35	174.80	
<b>11 Charli BARRON (2009) -- Dive Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5			16.5	23.10	23.10	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.0	30.00	53.10	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	85.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	27.00	112.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	134.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.5	37.05	171.95	
<b>12 Charlotte DAVEY (2008) -- Waikato diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			19.5	29.25	29.25	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5			16.5	28.05	57.30	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0			15.0	27.00	84.30	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	22.10	106.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	28.80	135.20	
202C Back Somersault	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.5	26.40	161.60	
<b>13 Elizabeth DEARDEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	24.00	24.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	2.5			9.5	16.15	40.15	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	26.60	66.75	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	23.40	90.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	117.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5			17.0	32.30	149.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## NZ-Age C 3m Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>14 Grace YOUNG (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			14.0	19.60	19.60	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	46.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	30.60	77.20	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	25.20	102.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	129.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5			7.5	14.25	143.65	

## 15 Eva MCGIVERN (2008) -- Waikato diving

101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	24.65	50.15	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	21.60	71.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	21.00	92.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	22.50	115.25	
202C Back Somersault	3	1.6	4.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.0			15.0	24.00	139.25	

## Level 3 1m - 12&over

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Archie VORGERS (2008) -- Diving Otakou</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	40.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.0			19.0	19.00	59.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	80.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.0	19.00	99.00	
<b>Cathy TAN (2006) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	16.00	16.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	17.50	33.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			21.0	21.00	54.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	3.5	4.0	2.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	10.50	65.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	18.50	83.50	
<b>Hagan ROBERTS (2006) -- Waikato Diving Club</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	17.00	17.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	37.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	53.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	4.5			19.0	19.00	72.50	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.5	18.50	91.00	
<b>Harriet SWASBROOK (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	16.50	36.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	0.0	3.5			8.0	8.00	44.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.0	16.00	60.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	16.00	76.00	
<b>Lexie FINDLATER (2009) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0			21.5	21.50	43.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	19.00	62.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	83.50	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	105.50	
<b>Maclaine STUART (2008) -- Waikato Diving Club</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.5	21.50	21.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	41.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	61.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	80.50	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	101.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Level 3 1m - 12&over

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Mali LOVETT (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5			11.5	11.50	11.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	22.00	33.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	52.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.5	20.50	73.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	89.50	
<b>Natalia WILCOX (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	18.00	18.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	39.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	4.5	3.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			14.5	14.50	53.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	6.0	4.5			14.5	14.50	68.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			22.5	22.50	90.50	
<b>Roisin WARD (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5			23.0	23.00	23.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	46.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	64.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	85.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			21.5	21.50	106.50	
<b>Zoe ATKINSON (2007) -- North harbour diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	16.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			18.5	18.50	35.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	55.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	16.00	71.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	17.50	88.50	

## Level 1 edge - 12&over

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Pippa TROTMAN (2006) -- Diving Otakou</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
201A Back Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	37.00	
11B Forward Wedge	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	57.50	
22B Back Drop	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	77.00	
5201A Back Jump Half Twist	0	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	97.50	
<b>Theresa RADKA (2007) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	18.50	18.50	
201A Back Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.0	18.00	36.50	
11B Forward Wedge	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	19.50	56.00	
22B Back Drop	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	74.00	
5201A Back Jump Half Twist	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	94.00	

## Level 1 edge - 11&under

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Ashton OTTLEY (2012) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	16.00	16.00	
201A Back Dive	0	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	16.00	1
11B Forward Wedge	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.5	16.50	32.50	
22B Back Drop	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	15.50	48.00	
5201A Back Jump Half Twist	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	69.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Level 1 edge - 11&under

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Harrison HAMILTON (2010) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		20.5	20.50	20.50	
201A	Back Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		20.5	20.50	41.00	
11B	Forward Wedge	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0		14.5	14.50	55.50	
22B	Back Drop	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5		13.5	13.50	69.00	
5201A	Back Jump Half Twist	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.5	21.50	90.50	
<b>Isla MCQUEEN (2010) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.0	19.00	19.00	
201A	Back Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		18.0	18.00	37.00	
11B	Forward Wedge	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		21.0	21.00	58.00	
22B	Back Drop	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		21.5	21.50	79.50	
5201A	Back Jump Half Twist	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	17.50	97.00	
<b>Jack WILSON (2012) -- North Harbour</b>													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5		25.0	25.00	25.00	
201A	Back Dive	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	7.0		24.5	24.50	49.50	
11B	Forward Wedge	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0		21.5	21.50	71.00	
22B	Back Drop	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5		22.0	22.00	93.00	
5201A	Back Jump Half Twist	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	6.5		23.0	23.00	116.00	
<b>Phoebe ROBB (2011) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5		17.0	17.00	17.00	
201A	Back Dive	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	7.0		23.5	23.50	40.50	
11B	Forward Wedge	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	18.50	59.00	
22B	Back Drop	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	20.00	79.00	
5201A	Back Jump Half Twist	0	1.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	5.5	7.5		22.0	22.00	101.00	

## Level 2 5m - 12&over

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Ananda FOX (2006) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
100A	Front Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.5	20.50	20.50	
100B	Front Jump	5	1.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	18.00	38.50	
100C	Front Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		19.5	19.50	58.00	
200A	Back Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		18.0	18.00	76.00	
200C	Back Jump	5	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		21.0	21.00	97.00	
<b>Georgia HOUGHTON (2007) -- Diving Otakou</b>													
100A	Front Jump	5	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.0		22.0	22.00	22.00	
100B	Front Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0		22.0	22.00	44.00	
100C	Front Jump	5	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		20.0	20.00	64.00	
200A	Back Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		22.0	22.00	86.00	
200C	Back Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		23.5	23.50	109.50	
<b>Jolan RATSDORF (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A	Front Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		19.0	19.00	19.00	
100B	Front Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		21.0	21.00	40.00	
100C	Front Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.5	20.50	60.50	
200A	Back Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		19.0	19.00	79.50	
200C	Back Jump	5	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		18.5	18.50	98.00	
<b>Parker DOUGHERTY (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
100A	Front Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0		18.5	18.50	18.50	
100B	Front Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		16.5	16.50	35.00	
100C	Front Jump	5	1.0	6.5	7.5	5.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	19.50	54.50	
200A	Back Jump	5	1.0	5.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	20.00	74.50	
200C	Back Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		17.5	17.50	92.00	

## Level 2 5m - 11&under

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Quinn HAMILTON (2012) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
100A	Front Jump	5	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.5		18.0	18.00	18.00	
100B	Front Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5		19.0	19.00	37.00	
100C	Front Jump	5	1.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		22.0	22.00	59.00	
200A	Back Jump	5	1.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.0	4.5		12.5	12.50	71.50	
200C	Back Jump	5	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	9.0	7.5		22.5	22.50	94.00	

<b>Ronelle MOOLMAN (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A	Front Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	18.00	18.00	
100B	Front Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		18.0	18.00	36.00	
100C	Front Jump	5	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	20.00	56.00	
200A	Back Jump	5	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		19.0	19.00	75.00	
200C	Back Jump	5	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.5		25.0	25.00	100.00	

### Level 3 1m - 11&under

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Jade DOCKERY (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	18.50	18.50	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0		17.5	17.50	36.00	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	2.0	4.5	4.0		13.5	13.50	49.50	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5		23.0	23.00	72.50	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	5.5		20.0	20.00	92.50	

<b>Noah ATKINSON (2010) -- North harbour diving</b>													
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	5.5		20.5	20.50	20.50	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		19.0	19.00	39.50	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		17.0	17.00	56.50	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		19.5	19.50	76.00	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	18.00	94.00	

<b>Peyton HAYES (2010) -- Diving Otakou</b>													
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5		13.5	13.50	13.50	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	19.00	32.50	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.0	5.0	4.0	2.0	4.5	4.0		12.5	12.50	45.00	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.5		14.5	14.50	59.50	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	12.00	71.50	

### NZ-Age C Platform Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Kobe FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101B	Forward Dive	5	1.3	8.5	8.0	7.5	9.0	9.0		25.5	33.15	33.15	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	33.60	66.75	
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0		24.5	36.75	103.50	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	8.0	8.5	6.5	8.0	8.5		24.5	39.20	142.70	
612B	Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	10.0	8.5		22.5	38.25	180.95	

<b>2 Edvin Joshua MALIWAT (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0		18.5	25.90	25.90	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5		15.0	22.50	48.40	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	29.60	78.00	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	8.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		20.5	32.80	110.80	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	36.30	147.10	

<b>3 Daniel FARRELLY-GRACE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.0	19.60	19.60	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	27.75	47.35	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.0	28.80	76.15	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		17.0	27.20	103.35	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0		18.5	40.70	144.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## NZ-Age C Platform Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Olivia FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	25.35	25.35	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	33.60	58.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.5	37.20	96.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	125.05	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.5	6.5			18.5	31.45	156.50	
<b>2 Riley OXENHAM (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			20.0	26.00	26.00	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	21.75	47.75	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	73.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.5	34.40	107.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	48.40	156.05	
<b>3 Lucy NAIR (2008) -- Wellington</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	26.65	26.65	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	28.50	55.15	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	85.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	28.05	113.95	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	27.00	140.95	
<b>4 Lyvia NILSEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	22.10	22.10	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	30.00	52.10	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	77.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	7.5	7.0	6.0	8.5	7.5			22.0	35.20	112.90	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.0			17.5	26.25	139.15	
<b>5 Agata SOLINAS (2008) -- Wellington</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	25.35	25.35	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.0	28.50	53.85	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	83.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	111.90	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	22.50	134.40	
<b>6 Charli BARRON (2009) -- Dive Waitakere</b>													
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	29.40	29.40	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	24.70	54.10	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	79.60	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	27.20	106.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	134.00	
<b>7 Charlotte DAVEY (2008) -- Waikato diving</b>													
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	24.00	24.00	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	28.00	52.00	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	26.40	78.40	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	22.50	100.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	32.80	133.70	
<b>8 Scarlett ROBB (2008) -- Dive Waitakere</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	8.0			21.0	27.30	27.30	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.0	21.00	48.30	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	73.10	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	26.60	99.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	32.00	131.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## NZ-Age C Platform Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>9 Lucia LUXTON (2008) -- Diving Otakou</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	24.70	24.70	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	51.70	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	2.5			8.5	14.45	66.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.5	24.65	90.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	117.20	
<b>10= Erica PALTRIDGE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	22.10	46.85	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.5			12.5	18.75	65.60	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	22.40	88.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	116.80	
<b>10= Pip LEE (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5			20.0	26.00	26.00	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			19.0	28.50	54.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.0	22.10	76.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5			4.5	7.20	83.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	116.80	
<b>12 Saskia POTTER (2009) -- Waikato</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	25.50	25.50	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	44.70	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	75.90	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	21.00	96.90	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.0			12.5	18.75	115.65	
<b>13 Grace YOUNG (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	23.80	23.80	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	23.40	47.20	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	24.75	71.95	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0			9.5	15.20	87.15	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	114.35	
<b>14 Eva MCGIVERN (2008) -- Waikato diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	19.50	19.50	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	24.00	43.50	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	68.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			15.5	24.80	93.50	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5			9.5	14.25	107.75	

## Level 3 3m - 12&over

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Archie VORGERS (2008) -- Diving Otakou</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.5	19.50	19.50	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	37.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	55.00	
20B Backward Entry	3	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	14.00	69.00	
20A Backward Entry	3	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			16.5	16.50	85.50	
<b>Cathy TAN (2006) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	4.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	18.50	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			21.0	21.00	39.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.5			20.5	20.50	60.00	
20B Backward Entry	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	17.50	77.50	
20A Backward Entry	3	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	13.50	91.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Level 3 3m - 12&over

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Hagan ROBERTS (2006) -- Waikato Diving Club</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	15.00	15.00	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	34.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	56.00	
20B Backward Entry	3	1.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	4.0	5.5			16.5	16.50	72.50	
20A Backward Entry	3	1.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	16.00	88.50	
<b>Harriet SWASBROOK (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.0	16.00	16.00	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	16.00	32.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	48.50	
20B Backward Entry	3	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5			16.5	16.50	65.00	
20A Backward Entry	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	19.00	84.00	
<b>Lexie FINDLATER (2009) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	8.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	41.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	62.00	
20B Backward Entry	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			19.0	19.00	81.00	
20A Backward Entry	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.0	20.00	101.00	
<b>Maclaine STUART (2008) -- Waikato Diving Club</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	16.00	16.00	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	34.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	19.50	54.00	
20B Backward Entry	3	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	74.50	
20A Backward Entry	3	1.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	94.50	
<b>Mali LOVETT (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	43.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	61.50	
20B Backward Entry	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0			22.0	22.00	83.50	
20A Backward Entry	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	19.50	103.00	
<b>Natalia WILCOX (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			17.5	17.50	17.50	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	38.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	57.00	
20B Backward Entry	3	1.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			18.0	18.00	75.00	
20A Backward Entry	3	1.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	14.50	89.50	
<b>Roisin WARD (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	19.00	19.00	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	40.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	63.00	
20B Backward Entry	3	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.5	19.50	82.50	
20A Backward Entry	3	1.0	7.0	8.0	9.0	7.0	8.0			23.0	23.00	105.50	
<b>Zoe ATKINSON (2007) -- North harbour diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	18.50	18.50	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	37.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	15.00	52.00	
20B Backward Entry	3	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0			15.0	15.00	67.00	
20A Backward Entry	3	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	86.00	

## NZ-Age D 1m Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>(1) Noah ATKINSON (2010) -- North harbour diving (guest)</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	21.45	21.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## NZ-Age D 1m Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	23.25	44.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	7.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	26.25	70.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	98.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	123.75	

## NZ-Age D 1m Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Tuini ALLEN (2010) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	27.30	58.05	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.5	32.25	90.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	31.20	121.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	148.70	
<b>2 Zara ROODT (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	8.0			22.0	33.00	33.00	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.0	5.5			16.5	21.45	54.45	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	8.0	4.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	30.00	84.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	114.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	3.0	4.0	2.0	4.5			11.0	24.20	138.25	
<b>3 Ngaio RADOVANOVICH (2011) -- Diving Otakou</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	26.00	26.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	53.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.5			17.0	27.20	80.95	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	21.75	102.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	128.30	
<b>4 Luka GUTHRIE (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5			17.5	26.25	26.25	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	16.90	43.15	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	7.0			18.5	27.75	70.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	23.20	94.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	26.40	120.50	

## NZ-Age C/D Boys 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Edvin Joshua MALIWAT (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Daniel FARRELLY-GRACE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
201C	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	31.5	37.80	37.80	
301C	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5			6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	31.0	37.20	75.00	
103C	3	1.5	5.0	6.0	7.5	8.0			8.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	8.0	34.0	30.60	105.60	
403C	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	32.5	37.05	142.65	

## NZ-Age C/D Girls 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Charli BARRON (2009) -- Dive Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Scarlett ROBB (2008) -- Dive Waitakere</b>																	
201C	3	2.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	34.0	40.80	40.80	
<b>Erica PALTRIDGE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Philippa LEE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
201C	3	2.0	4.5	6.0	8.0	8.5			7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	8.0	36.5	43.80	43.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## NZ-Age C/D Girls 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Grace YOUNG (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
<b>Olivia FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
101B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	36.0	43.20	43.20	
<b>Elizabeth DEARDEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>																	
<b>Erin MATHER (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>																	
101B	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	7.0			7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	31.5	37.80	37.80	
<b>Lucia LUXTON (2008) -- Diving Otakou</b>																	
<b>Ngaio RADOVANOVIČ (2011) -- Diving Otakou</b>																	
101B	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	1
<b>Luka GUTHRIE (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Zara ROODT (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
101B	3	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			8.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	35.5	42.60	42.60	
<b>Tuini ALLEN (2010) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
<b>Riley OXENHAM (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	5.5	8.0	8.0			8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	38.5	46.20	46.20	
<b>Charlotte DAVEY (2008) -- Waikato diving</b>																	
<b>Eva MCGIVERN (2008) -- Waikato diving</b>																	
101B	3	2.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	36.0	43.20	43.20	
<b>Lyvia NILSEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>																	
<b>Saskia POTTER (2009) -- Waikato</b>																	
101B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	35.0	42.00	42.00	
<b>Charli BARRON (2009) -- Dive Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Scarlett ROBB (2008) -- Dive Waitakere</b>																	
301C	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5			8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	9.5	37.5	45.00	85.80	
<b>Erica PALTRIDGE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Philippa LEE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
301C	3	2.0	4.5	5.5	7.5	7.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	36.0	43.20	87.00	
<b>Grace YOUNG (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
<b>Olivia FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	5.0	7.0	8.0			5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	31.0	37.20	80.40	
<b>Elizabeth DEARDEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>																	
<b>Erin MATHER (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>																	
401C	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	34.0	40.80	78.60	
<b>Lucia LUXTON (2008) -- Diving Otakou</b>																	
<b>Ngaio RADOVANOVIČ (2011) -- Diving Otakou</b>																	
401B	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	35.0	42.00	42.00	
<b>Luka GUTHRIE (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Zara ROODT (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
201C	3	2.0	6.5	5.0	7.0	7.0			8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	36.0	43.20	85.80	
<b>Tuini ALLEN (2010) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
<b>Riley OXENHAM (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
201C	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	7.5	7.5			4.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	2.0	27.5	33.00	79.20	
<b>Charlotte DAVEY (2008) -- Waikato diving</b>																	
<b>Eva MCGIVERN (2008) -- Waikato diving</b>																	
201C	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5			7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	33.0	39.60	82.80	
<b>Lyvia NILSEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>																	
<b>Saskia POTTER (2009) -- Waikato</b>																	
401B	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	7.0			8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	36.0	43.20	85.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## NZ-Age C/D Girls 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Charli BARRON (2009) -- Dive Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Scarlett ROBB (2008) -- Dive Waitakere</b>																	
103C	3	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	39.0	35.10	120.90	
<b>Erica PALTRIDGE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Philippa LEE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
103C	3	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	35.5	31.95	118.95	
<b>Grace YOUNG (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
<b>Olivia FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
201C	3	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	31.5	32.13	112.53	
<b>Elizabeth DEARDEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>																	
<b>Erin MATHER (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>																	
201C	3	1.7	5.0	3.0	5.5	4.0			5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	25.0	25.50	104.10	
<b>Lucia LUXTON (2008) -- Diving Otago</b>																	
<b>Ngaio RADOVANOVIĆ (2011) -- Diving Otago</b>																	
301C	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			7.5	8.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	35.5	38.34	80.34	
<b>Luka GUTHRIE (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Zara ROODT (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
401C	3	1.3	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			5.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	31.0	24.18	109.98	
<b>Tuini ALLEN (2010) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
<b>Riley OXENHAM (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.5	8.0			8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	37.0	35.52	114.72	
<b>Charlotte DAVEY (2008) -- Waikato diving</b>																	
<b>Eva MCGIVERN (2008) -- Waikato diving</b>																	
301C	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	36.0	38.88	121.68	
<b>Lyvia NILSEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>																	
<b>Saskia POTTER (2009) -- Waikato</b>																	
103B	3	1.6	6.5	4.5	6.5	7.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	37.0	35.52	120.72	
<b>Charli BARRON (2009) -- Dive Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Scarlett ROBB (2008) -- Dive Waitakere</b>																	
403C	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0			8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	39.0	44.46	165.36	
<b>Erica PALTRIDGE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Philippa LEE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
403C	3	1.9	4.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	31.0	35.34	154.29	
<b>Grace YOUNG (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
<b>Olivia FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
103C	3	1.5	5.5	5.0	7.0	7.0			5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	29.5	26.55	139.08	
<b>Elizabeth DEARDEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>																	
<b>Erin MATHER (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>																	
103C	3	1.5	5.5	4.5	7.0	6.5			8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	35.5	31.95	136.05	
<b>Lucia LUXTON (2008) -- Diving Otago</b>																	
<b>Ngaio RADOVANOVIĆ (2011) -- Diving Otago</b>																	
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	35.5	34.08	114.42	
<b>Luka GUTHRIE (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Zara ROODT (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
103C	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	33.5	30.15	140.13	
<b>Tuini ALLEN (2010) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
<b>Riley OXENHAM (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
403C	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	7.0	8.0			6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	31.0	35.34	150.06	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

### NZ-Age C/D Girls 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Charlotte DAVEY (2008) -- Waikato diving</b>																	
<b>Eva MCGIVERN (2008) -- Waikato diving</b>																	
401C	3	1.3	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5			7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	33.5	26.13	147.81	
<b>Lyvia NILSEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>																	
<b>Saskia POTTER (2009) -- Waikato</b>																	
403C	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			9.0	8.5	9.0	7.0	7.0	38.0	43.32	164.04	

### NZ-Age C/D Mixed 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Daniel FARRELLY-GRACE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Erica PALTRIDGE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
201C	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	29.0	34.80	34.80	
<b>Zara ROODT (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Edvin Joshua MALIWAT (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
101B	3	2.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0			8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	39.0	46.80	46.80	
<b>Kobe FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
<b>Olivia FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
201C	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	7.0			8.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	37.5	45.00	45.00	
<b>Daniel FARRELLY-GRACE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Erica PALTRIDGE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
301C	3	2.0	3.0	4.0	7.0	7.0			5.5	6.0	4.0	6.0	7.5	28.5	34.20	69.00	
<b>Zara ROODT (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Edvin Joshua MALIWAT (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
201C	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	8.5			8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	37.0	44.40	91.20	
<b>Kobe FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
<b>Olivia FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
301C	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	36.0	43.20	88.20	
<b>Daniel FARRELLY-GRACE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Erica PALTRIDGE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
103C	3	1.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	29.5	26.55	95.55	
<b>Zara ROODT (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Edvin Joshua MALIWAT (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
103C	3	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	34.0	30.60	121.80	
<b>Kobe FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
<b>Olivia FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
103B	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	7.5	7.0			8.5	8.0	8.5	7.0	9.0	38.0	36.48	124.68	
<b>Daniel FARRELLY-GRACE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Erica PALTRIDGE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
403C	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	26.5	30.21	125.76	
<b>Zara ROODT (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Edvin Joshua MALIWAT (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
403C	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			9.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	36.0	41.04	162.84	
<b>Kobe FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
<b>Olivia FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
403C	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	7.0	6.5			5.0	4.0	5.0	3.0	5.5	25.5	29.07	153.75	

### Level 3 Synchro - 12&over

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Level 3 Synchro - 12&over

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Natalia WILCOX (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Harriet SWASBROOK (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
101B	3	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	34.5	20.70	20.70	
<b>Mali [130] LOVETT (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Lexie FINDLATER (2009) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
101B	3	1.0	7.5	4.0	7.5	7.0			8.5	9.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	39.0	23.40	23.40	
<b>Maclaine STUART (2008) -- Waikato Diving Club</b>																	
<b>Hagan ROBERTS (2006) -- Waikato Diving Club</b>																	
101B	3	1.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.5	20.10	20.10	
<b>Mali LOVETT (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Roisin WARD (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
101B	3	1.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	8.5			9.5	8.5	9.0	7.0	8.5	42.0	25.20	25.20	
<b>Natalia WILCOX (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Harriet SWASBROOK (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
401C	3	1.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	32.5	19.50	40.20	
<b>Mali [130] LOVETT (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Lexie FINDLATER (2009) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
401C	3	1.0	5.5	5.0	7.0	5.5			1.0	2.0	2.0	4.0	3.0	18.0	10.80	34.20	
<b>Maclaine STUART (2008) -- Waikato Diving Club</b>																	
<b>Hagan ROBERTS (2006) -- Waikato Diving Club</b>																	
401C	3	1.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.5	20.10	40.20	
<b>Mali LOVETT (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Roisin WARD (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
401C	3	1.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	7.0			6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	32.5	19.50	44.70	
<b>Natalia WILCOX (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Harriet SWASBROOK (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
20A	3	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	33.0	19.80	60.00	
<b>Mali [130] LOVETT (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Lexie FINDLATER (2009) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
20A	3	1.0	4.5	4.5	6.5	6.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	29.0	17.40	51.60	
<b>Maclaine STUART (2008) -- Waikato Diving Club</b>																	
<b>Hagan ROBERTS (2006) -- Waikato Diving Club</b>																	
20A	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	34.5	20.70	60.90	
<b>Mali LOVETT (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Roisin WARD (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
20A	3	1.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	8.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	34.0	20.40	65.10	

## Level 2 1m - 12&over

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Ananda FOX (2006) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
100A	Front Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.5	21.50	21.50	
100B	Front Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	20.00	41.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		21.0	21.00	62.50	
200B	Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	18.00	80.50	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	20.00	100.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Level 2 1m - 12&over

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Georgia HOUGHTON (2007) -- Diving Otakou</b>													
100A	Front Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	9.0		23.0	23.00	23.00	
100B	Front Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		21.5	21.50	44.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		22.5	22.50	67.00	
200B	Back Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5		25.5	25.50	92.50	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		22.0	22.00	114.50	
<b>Jolan RATSDORF (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A	Front Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B	Front Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		19.5	19.50	40.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	8.5	9.0	7.0	6.5		22.0	22.00	62.50	
200B	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		18.0	18.00	80.50	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	21.00	101.50	
<b>Parker DOUGHERTY (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
100A	Front Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B	Front Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	18.00	39.00	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5		22.0	22.00	61.00	
200B	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		19.0	19.00	80.00	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	4.5		18.0	18.00	98.00	

## Level 2 1m - 11&under

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Quinn HAMILTON (2012) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
100A	Front Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	20.50	20.50	
100B	Front Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5		19.0	19.00	39.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		20.0	20.00	59.50	
200B	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.5	19.50	79.00	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5		18.0	18.00	97.00	
<b>Ronelle MOOLMAN (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A	Front Jump	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	7.5	7.0		21.5	21.50	21.50	
100B	Front Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	5.5		17.0	17.00	38.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.0	5.5		19.5	19.50	58.00	
200B	Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0		23.0	23.00	81.00	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		21.0	21.00	102.00	

## Level 3 3m - 11&under

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Jade DOCKERY (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101B	Forward Dive	3	1.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.5		12.5	12.50	12.50	
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5		18.0	18.00	30.50	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		22.0	22.00	52.50	
20B	Backward Entry	3	1.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		17.5	17.50	70.00	
20A	Backward Entry	3	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.5		17.0	17.00	87.00	
<b>Noah ATKINSON (2010) -- North harbour diving</b>													
101B	Forward Dive	3	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		16.5	16.50	16.50	
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		20.5	20.50	37.00	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0		21.5	21.50	58.50	
20B	Backward Entry	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0		21.0	21.00	79.50	
20A	Backward Entry	3	1.0	9.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	9.0		24.5	24.50	104.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



### Level 3 3m - 11&under

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Peyton HAYES (2010) -- Diving Otakou</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	36.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			18.5	18.50	54.50	
20B Backward Entry	3	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	16.00	70.50	
20A Backward Entry	3	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	16.00	86.50	

### Level 1 3m - 12&over

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Pippa TROTMAN (2006) -- Diving Otakou</b>													
100A Front Jump	3	1.0	7.5	5.5	7.5	6.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
100B Front Jump	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			19.0	19.00	39.50	
100C Front Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	17.50	57.00	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	4.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	17.00	74.00	
10B Forward Entry	3	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	14.50	88.50	
<b>Theresa RADKA (2007) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
100A Front Jump	3	1.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.0			4.5	4.50	4.50	
100B Front Jump	3	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	24.50	
100C Front Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	43.50	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	62.50	
10B Forward Entry	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	85.50	

### Level 1 3m - 11&under

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Ashton OTTLEY (2012) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
100A Front Jump	3	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			16.5	16.50	16.50	
100B Front Jump	3	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	15.00	31.50	
100C Front Jump	3	1.0	4.0	0.0	1.5	3.0	4.0			8.5	8.50	40.00	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.5	15.50	55.50	
10B Forward Entry	3	1.0	6.0	4.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	17.00	72.50	
<b>Harrison HAMILTON (2010) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
100A Front Jump	3	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	16.50	16.50	
100B Front Jump	3	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.5	1.0			3.0	3.00	19.50	
100C Front Jump	3	1.0	5.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	40.00	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	16.00	56.00	
10B Forward Entry	3	1.0	7.0	9.0	7.0	8.0	8.5			23.5	23.50	79.50	
<b>Isla MCQUEEN (2010) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
100A Front Jump	3	1.0	6.5	5.0	8.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	18.50	18.50	
100B Front Jump	3	1.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	15.00	33.50	
100C Front Jump	3	1.0	6.0	7.5	8.0	6.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	53.50	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	7.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.5			20.5	20.50	74.00	
10B Forward Entry	3	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5			23.5	23.50	97.50	
<b>Jack WILSON (2012) -- North Harbour</b>													
100A Front Jump	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	17.00	17.00	
100B Front Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	18.50	35.50	
100C Front Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	53.50	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	18.50	72.00	
10B Forward Entry	3	1.0	10.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	96.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

### Level 1 3m - 11&under

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Phoebe ROBB (2011) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
100A	Front Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		22.5	22.50	22.50	
100B	Front Jump	3	1.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		16.5	16.50	39.00	
100C	Front Jump	3	1.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	20.50	59.50	
200C	Back Jump	3	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		16.5	16.50	76.00	
10B	Forward Entry	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		18.5	18.50	94.50	

### Level 1 1m - 12&over

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Pippa TROTMAN (2006) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
100A	Front Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B	Front Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	19.50	40.50	
100C	Front Jump	1	1.0	6.5	8.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	21.00	61.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		23.5	23.50	85.00	
20A	Backward Entry	1	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0		25.5	25.50	110.50	
<b>Theresa RADKA (2007) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
100A	Front Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B	Front Jump	1	1.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		22.0	22.00	43.00	
100C	Front Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		23.5	23.50	66.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	10.0	8.0	7.5		24.0	24.00	90.50	
20A	Backward Entry	1	1.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	9.0	7.5		23.5	23.50	114.00	

### Level 1 1m - 11&under

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Ashton OTTLEY (2012) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
100A	Front Jump	1	1.0	6.0	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.0	20.00	20.00	
100B	Front Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		18.0	18.00	38.00	
100C	Front Jump	1	1.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		18.0	18.00	56.00	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		22.5	22.50	78.50	
20A	Backward Entry	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	78.50	1
<b>Harrison HAMILTON (2010) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
100A	Front Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	22.50	22.50	
100B	Front Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	7.0		17.5	17.50	40.00	
100C	Front Jump	1	1.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		23.5	23.50	63.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5		25.5	25.50	89.00	
20A	Backward Entry	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		20.0	20.00	109.00	
<b>Isla MCQUEEN (2010) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
100A	Front Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.5		22.0	22.00	22.00	
100B	Front Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0		19.0	19.00	41.00	
100C	Front Jump	1	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0		24.5	24.50	65.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		23.0	23.00	88.50	
20A	Backward Entry	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	9.5	8.5	8.0		24.0	24.00	112.50	
<b>Jack WILSON (2012) -- North Harbour</b>													
100A	Front Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B	Front Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.5	7.0		21.5	21.50	42.50	
100C	Front Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	7.0		24.0	24.00	66.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.0	22.00	88.50	
20A	Backward Entry	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	8.5	7.5		24.0	24.00	112.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Level 1 1m - 11&under

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Phoebe ROBB (2011) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
100A	Front Jump	1	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		25.5	25.50	25.50	
100B	Front Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		22.5	22.50	48.00	
100C	Front Jump	1	1.0	9.0	9.5	9.5	7.5	9.0		27.5	27.50	75.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	9.5		30.0	30.00	105.50	
20A	Backward Entry	1	1.0	10.0	9.0	10.0	9.5	8.5		28.5	28.50	134.00	

## NZ-Age C 1m Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Kobe FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.5	7.5	6.0	8.5	7.5		22.5	29.25	29.25	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	25.60	54.85	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.5	30.75	85.60	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.0	32.00	117.60	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	30.40	148.00	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		14.0	30.80	178.80	
<b>2 Daniel FARRELLY-GRACE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		21.5	32.25	32.25	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0		18.5	24.05	56.30	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	4.5	7.0		20.5	30.75	87.05	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5		17.0	27.20	114.25	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		17.5	28.00	142.25	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		15.5	34.10	176.35	
<b>3 Edvin Joshua MALIWAT (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	27.75	27.75	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.0	8.0	6.5	7.0		20.0	26.00	53.75	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		20.0	30.00	83.75	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	30.40	114.15	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.0	4.0		7.5	12.00	126.15	
402C	Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.0		19.0	30.40	156.55	
<b>4 Jj SCHLAGOWSKI (2009) -- Wellington</b>													
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	23.40	23.40	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		17.0	25.50	48.90	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	22.50	71.40	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5		15.0	24.00	95.40	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		16.0	25.60	121.00	
402C	Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.5		17.0	27.20	148.20	

## NZ-Age C 1m Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Olivia FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.0		24.5	36.75	36.75	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		20.0	26.00	62.75	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	7.0		26.0	41.60	104.35	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		21.0	35.70	140.05	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	8.0		18.0	39.60	179.65	
5221D	Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		20.0	34.00	213.65	

## NZ-Age C 1m Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 Lucy NAIR (2008) -- Wellington</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	8.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.5			23.0	39.10	39.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	69.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	8.0			23.5	35.25	104.35	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	28.00	132.35	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			23.5	37.60	169.95	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.5	7.5	5.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	42.90	212.85	
<b>3 Lyvia NILSEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			23.0	29.90	29.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5			22.0	33.00	62.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5			23.0	34.50	97.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	6.0			21.0	33.60	131.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	36.80	167.80	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0			23.0	36.80	204.60	
<b>4 Agata SOLINAS (2008) -- Wellington</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0			19.5	29.25	58.85	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	8.0	6.0	8.0	5.0			21.5	32.25	91.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	37.60	128.70	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.5	31.20	159.90	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	7.0			17.0	37.40	197.30	
<b>5 Riley OXENHAM (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0			22.5	33.75	33.75	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	8.0			21.5	27.95	61.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.0	30.00	91.70	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	28.05	119.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	5.0	6.5	8.0			21.0	33.60	153.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0			19.0	41.80	195.15	
<b>6 Pip LEE (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0			22.0	28.60	57.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.5	34.40	91.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	121.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0			13.0	20.80	142.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	6.5			22.0	48.40	191.10	
<b>7 Scarlett ROBB (2008) -- Dive Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	30.00	30.00	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	26.65	56.65	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	8.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	8.0			24.0	36.00	92.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	120.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	8.0			20.0	32.00	152.65	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			20.0	32.00	184.65	
<b>8 Lucia LUXTON (2008) -- Diving Otakou</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	27.30	27.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.0	27.20	54.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	31.50	86.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	32.00	118.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	8.0	5.5	7.0			20.0	34.00	152.00	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0			18.5	31.45	183.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## NZ-Age C 1m Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>9 Charli BARRON (2009) -- Dive Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	30.00	30.00	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0			23.5	30.55	60.55	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.5	30.75	91.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	116.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	6.0	4.0	6.0	6.0			16.5	26.40	143.30	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	172.10	
<b>10 Charlotte DAVEY (2008) -- Waikato diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.5			21.5	27.95	27.95	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	27.00	54.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	8.5	6.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	88.55	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	21.70	110.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	32.80	143.05	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	24.75	167.80	
<b>11 Erica PALTRIDGE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	28.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	24.70	53.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	4.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	83.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	6.5			17.5	28.00	111.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	138.40	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	27.20	165.60	
<b>12 Elizabeth DEARDEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	23.40	23.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	22.50	45.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	31.50	77.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0			18.5	29.60	107.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	30.40	137.40	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	21.60	159.00	
<b>13 Grace YOUNG (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	26.25	26.25	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.0	27.30	53.55	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	28.50	82.05	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0			13.5	21.60	103.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.0			20.5	32.80	136.45	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0			14.0	22.40	158.85	
<b>(14) Lexie FINDLATER (2009) -- North Harbour Diving (guest)</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	24.70	24.70	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	49.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	27.75	77.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5			17.0	27.20	104.85	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	132.05	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	156.85	
<b>(15) Mali LOVETT (2009) -- Diving Waitakere (guest)</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	24.05	24.05	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0			19.5	27.30	51.35	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	21.75	73.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0			18.5	29.60	102.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	28.00	130.70	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			14.0	21.00	151.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## NZ-Age C 1m Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>14 Saskia POTTER (2009) -- Waikato</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			21.5	27.95	27.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	61.55	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	4.5	2.0	4.0			10.5	16.80	78.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	104.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	24.65	129.25	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5			12.5	18.75	148.00	
<b>15 Erin MATHER (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	20.40	20.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.0	26.60	47.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	25.50	72.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	30.40	102.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	4.0			9.5	15.20	118.10	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	3.0			14.5	26.10	144.20	
<b>16 Eva MCGIVERN (2008) -- Waikato diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	27.30	27.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	56.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	84.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	2.0	3.0			11.0	16.50	101.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	18.40	119.80	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0			10.5	15.75	135.55	

## NZ-Age D 3m Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Tuini ALLEN (2010) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			21.5	30.10	30.10	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	31.50	61.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	97.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5			22.0	35.20	132.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.5	42.75	175.25	
<b>2 Zara ROODT (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.5	25.90	25.90	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	33.30	59.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			22.0	37.40	96.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.5	20.25	116.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.0	38.00	154.85	
<b>3 Luka GUTHRIE (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	24.50	24.50	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			16.0	24.00	48.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	33.15	81.65	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	30.60	112.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	30.75	143.00	
<b>4 Ngaio RADOVANOVICH (2011) -- Diving Otakou</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			16.0	24.00	24.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	52.90	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	23.40	76.30	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	5.5			19.0	26.60	102.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	30.40	133.30	

## Level 3 5m - 11&under

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Jade DOCKERY (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Level 3 5m - 11&under

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10A Forward Entry	5	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
10B Forward Entry	5	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	39.50	
10C Forward Entry	5	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	60.00	
20A Backward Entry	5	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	19.50	79.50	
20C Backward Entry	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	19.00	98.50	

### Noah ATKINSON (2010) -- North harbour diving

10A Forward Entry	5	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	21.50	
10B Forward Entry	5	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	20.00	41.50	
10C Forward Entry	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	63.00	
20A Backward Entry	5	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	82.00	
20C Backward Entry	5	1.0	7.5	9.0	8.5	7.0	7.0			23.0	23.00	105.00	

### Peyton HAYES (2010) -- Diving Otakou

10A Forward Entry	5	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	23.00	
10B Forward Entry	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	43.50	
10C Forward Entry	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.5			20.5	20.50	64.00	
20A Backward Entry	5	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.0	15.00	79.00	
20C Backward Entry	5	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	17.50	96.50	

## Level 2 3m - 12&over

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Ananda FOX (2006) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
10A Forward Entry	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.5	21.50	21.50	
10B Forward Entry	3	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5			25.0	25.00	46.50	
10C Forward Entry	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.5			22.5	22.50	69.00	
20A Backward Entry	3	1.0	8.0	9.0	9.5	7.5	9.0			26.0	26.00	95.00	
20C Backward Entry	3	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	115.50	

### Georgia HOUGHTON (2007) -- Diving Otakou

10A Forward Entry	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	9.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	21.50	
10B Forward Entry	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5			20.0	20.00	41.50	
10C Forward Entry	3	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.5	24.50	66.00	
20A Backward Entry	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	86.50	
20C Backward Entry	3	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5			20.5	20.50	107.00	

### Jolan RATSDORF (2009) -- Diving Waitakere

10A Forward Entry	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
10B Forward Entry	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5			20.0	20.00	39.00	
10C Forward Entry	3	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	63.00	
20A Backward Entry	3	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5			24.5	24.50	87.50	
20C Backward Entry	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	107.00	

### Parker DOUGHERTY (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou

10A Forward Entry	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
10B Forward Entry	3	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	16.50	34.50	
10C Forward Entry	3	1.0	8.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	55.50	
20A Backward Entry	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5			21.0	21.00	76.50	
20C Backward Entry	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	95.50	

## Level 2 3m - 11&under

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Quinn HAMILTON (2012) -- Diving Ōtākou</b>													
10A Forward Entry	3	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	9.0			24.5	24.50	24.50	
10B Forward Entry	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	47.00	
10C Forward Entry	3	1.0	9.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.5			24.0	24.00	71.00	
20A Backward Entry	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	92.00	
20C Backward Entry	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	110.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Level 2 3m - 11&under

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Ronelle MOOLMAN (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
10A Forward Entry	3	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	8.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
10B Forward Entry	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	42.00	
10C Forward Entry	3	1.0	10.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0			26.5	26.50	68.50	
20A Backward Entry	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	87.50	
20C Backward Entry	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.5	8.5			21.5	21.50	109.00	

## Level 3 5m - 12&over

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Archie VORGERS (2008) -- Diving Otakou</b>													
10A Forward Entry	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	20.00	20.00	
10B Forward Entry	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0			22.5	22.50	42.50	
10C Forward Entry	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	65.00	
20A Backward Entry	5	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			20.5	20.50	85.50	
20C Backward Entry	5	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.5	15.50	101.00	
<b>Cathy TAN (2006) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
10A Forward Entry	5	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	21.50	
10B Forward Entry	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	43.00	
10C Forward Entry	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	62.50	
20A Backward Entry	5	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.5	18.50	81.00	
20C Backward Entry	5	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	102.00	
<b>Hagan ROBERTS (2006) -- Waikato Diving Club</b>													
10A Forward Entry	5	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
10B Forward Entry	5	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.5	18.50	40.50	
10C Forward Entry	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	61.50	
20A Backward Entry	5	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	81.00	
20C Backward Entry	5	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	17.00	98.00	
<b>Harriet SWASBROOK (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
10A Forward Entry	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0			19.5	19.50	19.50	
10B Forward Entry	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	39.50	
10C Forward Entry	5	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			17.0	17.00	56.50	
20A Backward Entry	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			21.0	21.00	77.50	
20C Backward Entry	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	19.50	97.00	
<b>Lexie FINDLATER (2009) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
10A Forward Entry	5	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0			23.5	23.50	23.50	
10B Forward Entry	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	45.00	
10C Forward Entry	5	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	64.00	
20A Backward Entry	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	84.50	
20C Backward Entry	5	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5			25.0	25.00	109.50	
<b>Maclaime STUART (2008) -- Waikato Diving Club</b>													
10A Forward Entry	5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
10B Forward Entry	5	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	42.50	
10C Forward Entry	5	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	61.50	
20A Backward Entry	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	80.50	
20C Backward Entry	5	1.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	97.00	
<b>Mali LOVETT (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
10A Forward Entry	5	1.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	7.5			25.5	25.50	25.50	
10B Forward Entry	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.5	21.50	47.00	
10C Forward Entry	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5			19.0	19.00	66.00	
20A Backward Entry	5	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.0			15.5	15.50	81.50	
20C Backward Entry	5	1.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			22.5	22.50	104.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Level 3 5m - 12&over

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Roisin WARD (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
10A	Forward Entry	5	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5		25.0	25.00	25.00	
10B	Forward Entry	5	1.0	9.0	8.5	9.5	7.5	8.0		25.5	25.50	50.50	
10C	Forward Entry	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		22.0	22.00	72.50	
20A	Backward Entry	5	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.0		24.0	24.00	96.50	
20C	Backward Entry	5	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		24.0	24.00	120.50	
<b>Zoe ATKINSON (2007) -- North harbour diving</b>													
10A	Forward Entry	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		21.0	21.00	21.00	
10B	Forward Entry	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		20.0	20.00	41.00	
10C	Forward Entry	5	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		17.0	17.00	58.00	
20A	Backward Entry	5	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		18.5	18.50	76.50	
20C	Backward Entry	5	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		17.0	17.00	93.50	